

Verbesserungen.

Seite	24	Zeile	8	v. u.	lies	Gunterus	statt	Guintherus.
"	61	"	3	"	"	ὄνισκος	"	ὄνισκον.
"	67	"	2	"	"	ἀμμανίται	"	ἀμμνίται.
"	112	"	1	"	"	ἰνμάς	"	ἰνμάς.
"	161	"	9	v. o.	"	Gall-	"	Gallb-.
"	316	"	1	v. u.	"	ὄσσωπος	"	ὄσσωπος.
"	334	"	4	"	"	δύναμις	"	δύσαμις.
"	335	"	1	"	"	εἶτε	"	εἶτε.
"	342	"	5	v. o.	"	angezündete	"	angezundete.
"	350	"	9	v. u.	"	Phyethlon	"	Phygetlon.
"	358	"	4	"	"	Diospyros	"	Dyospyros.
"	407	"	1	"	"	σαρκωδῆ	"	σαρκωδῆ.
"	419	"	15	"	"	hinter Drachen (Guineawurm).		
"	421	"	16	"	"	Galen's	statt	Galens'.
"	431	"	13	"	"	Latrodectus	"	Latrodectes.
"	"	"	9	"	"	Bertkau	"	Bentkau.
"	537	"	1	v. o.	"	zusammenggezogen	"	zusammenggezogend.
"	568	"	1	v. u.	"	ῥ	"	ῥ.
"	631	"	17	v. o.	"	Bryonia, s.	"	Bryonias.
"	719	"	18	"	"	Stoechas	"	Stóchas.
"	790	"	2	"	"	Anthyllos	"	Antyllos.
"	791	"	7	"	"	später	"	spater.
"	793	"	2	"	"	Skirrhus	"	Skirrkus.
"	848	"	13	"	"	gegründeten	"	gegrün-.

